NuAire Ultra Low Temperature
Freezer User Manual
OM0278
Revision 3
1 of 32
Release date: 4/13/2022
Introduction
Models:

Frequency
(Hz)
Rated
Current
(A)
Stable
Current
(A)
Power
(W)
Weight
(kg)
Dimensions
(W x D x H)
(mm)
NU-99338JG 338 220 60 7.5 7.0 1540 238 812 x 893 x 1846
NU-99338JE 338 230 50 7.5 4.0 920 238 812 x 893 x 1846
NU-99338JGA 338 115 60 18.0 6.8 935 238 812 x 893 x 1846
NU-99420JG 420 220 60 7.5 7.0 1540 310 2130 x 870 x 1020
NU-99420JE 420 230 50 7.5 7.0 1540 310 2130 x 870 x 1020
NU-99578JG 578 220 60 9.0 7.0 1540 300 895 x 980 x 1960
NU-99578JE 578 230 50 9.0 7.0 1540 300 895 x 980 x 1960
NU-99578JGA 578 115 60 18.0 8.1 935 300 895 x 980 x 1960
NU-99728JG 728 220 60 9.0 7.5 1650 345 1041 x 980 x 1980
NU-99728JE 728 230 50 9.0 7.5 1650 345 1041 x 980 x 1980
NU-99728JGA 728 115 60 18.0 8.1 935 345 1041 x 980 x 1980
NU-99828JG 828 220 60 10.0 7.5 1650 7.5 1145 x 980 x 1980
NU-99828JE 828 230 50 10.0 7.5 1650 7.5 1145 x 980 x 1980